CONFIGURATION GUIDE
E5055A SSA-X
Signal Source Analyzer
1 MHz to 8 GHz
             2
E5055A SSA-X Signal Source Analyzer

may be renewed for a fee after that.
Software subscription licenses include a software support subscription through the term of the license.
Ordering Information
• Step 1. Choose your software product.
• Step 2. Choose your license term: perpetual or subscription.
• Step 3. Choose your license type: node-locked, transportable, USB portable, or floating.
• Step 4. Depending on the license term, choose your subscription or support duration.
  License term
Product License type Perpetual Subscription
S963xxxB
 License + Support License and Support
Node-locked (fixed) R-A5B-001-A + R-A6B-001-z R-A4B-001-z
Transportable R-A5B-001-D + R-A6B-001-z R-A4B-001-z
USB portable 1 R-A5B-001-E + R-A6B-001-z R-A4B-001-z
Floating (single site) R-A5B-001-B + R-A6B-001-z R-A4B-001-z
Floating (single region) R-A5B-001-F + R-A6B-001-z R-A4B-001-z
Floating (worldwide) R-A5B-001-J + R-A6B-001-z R-A4B-001-z
z=Duration z=Duration
L 12 months (default) 2 F 6 months
X 24 months L 12 months
Y 36 months X 24 months